# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

							п	

	t the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	ssets of similar type for the county n-county entity	C DESTR	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, ma		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
j	4-Drawer filing cabinets				
Parties	involved:			.1	
	ransferor Department): Exten	sion Services			
Fransfer	or - Elected Official/Depa red Staff:		Contact Person:		
Donna,&	olburn		Donna Colburn		
Print (Var	me /		Print Name		
<u>/X</u>	MaCal	***************************************	943-3300		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		÷
	sferee Department/Auction/Ti		Auction		
	ee - Elected Official/Depa ed Staff OR Donee - Repr				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Cony Hill					
Print Nar	me		Print Name		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
			e made, the Purchasing Director may I be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Con	nmissioner's Court on		
f for Sale	the asset(s) was(were) delive	red to warehouse on	by		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

, Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)  FER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for new a	assets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to
( SALE a	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a no	n-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
			<u>'</u>	
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
	2nd page lists items for auction			
,,	all insignias have been removed - unsuitable for reissue	999000		
Parties i	nvolved:			
	ransferor Department): 560 Law Enforcement Inventory			
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
C. Marsh	•	ADD A	0.2010	
Print Nam		Print Name  AFR Z	<u> </u>	
24	Man fall	+1 (512) 943-1349		
signature	Date	Phone Number		
Γ <b>Ο</b> (Transl	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			
ransfere	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
pproved f	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
rint Nam	ne	Print Name	•••	
ignature	Date	Phone Number	······································	
If the abo sset(s). A l	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may c be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	Forward to Count	v Auditor's Offic	ce	
his Chang		nissioner's Court on	<b>4</b>	

Asset List:

1 polo shirt (faded,stained)  3 winter coat (zippers not working,tom,used)  3 liners for winter coats (old,don't fit jackets)  1 rain coat (stained,used)	Quantity 2 10	Description (year, make, model, etc.) long sleeve duty shirts (old,stained,zippers not working) duty pants w red stripe (frayed,old,used,torn) BDU pants (faded,old,used,torn)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or \n/a \n/a	r VIN	VIN) Tag# n/a n/a
polo shirt (faded,stained) winter coat (zippers not working,torn,used) liners for winter coats (old,don't fit jackets) rain coat (stained,used)		OU pants (faded,old,used,torn) ort sleeve duty shirt (old,stained,used)	ם ב	n/a n/a	
winter coat (zippers not working,torn,used) liners for winter coats (old,don't fit jackets) rain coat (stained,used)		io shirt (faded,stained)	7	n/a	la n/a
		nter coat (zippers not working,torn,used)		n/a	la n/a
1 rain coat (stained, used)	ယ	ers for winter coats (old,don't fit jackets)		⊓/a	n/a n/a
	-	n coat (stained, used)		n/a	n/a n/a

Page 2
Patricia Amison
4.20.10\_\_\_\_\_Date

## Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) cons		assets of similar type for the county	DESTI	RUCTION due to
<b>⊚</b> SALE a	at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to a no	n-county entity	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
		The state of the s			
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Descripti (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
4	Metal Shelves	N/A			Working
1	Modular Steel Workstation	N/A			Working
1	Typewriter table	N/A			Working
Parties	involved:	J			
FROM (1	ransferor Department): 0499 T	Tax Assessor/Collector			
	ror - Elected Official/Depai zed Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person:		
Deborah	M. Hunt		Alma Russell		
Print Na			Print Name		
<u>////</u> Signatur	wan M. Dh	ent .	943-1642 Phone Number		
Signatur		Dati	E FIIORE MUITIDE		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Tr	rade-in/Donee): Auctin	\Y\		
	ree - Elected Official/Depar zed Staff OR Donee - Repr				
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me	and the second s	Print Name		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone Number	···	
			e made, the Purchasing Director may Il be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Con	nmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) deliver	red to warehouse on	by		

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form



C TRAN	lowing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of SFER bet ween county departments ( TRADE-IN for	•	DESTI	RUCTION due to
Ø SALE	at the earliest auction * ODNATION t	o a non-county entity	Public	Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist: ·			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.).	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Ass (Working, Non Working)
	Optiplex 6x520-Dell CPU	Service Tag: 2WC12C1 Express Service Code: 6308687377	C01481	Working
l	Dell Dimension 4600 - CPU	Scrvice Tag: DC1310+1 Expresservice Pare: 29025625681 DPIN: 0F2854	C00269	Working
1	Dell Mouse	DPIN:0F2854 SIN: 409056745		Working
	Dell Keyboard	TH-02R400-37171-42H-01R	R	
	Dell Monitor	CN-0P051-64180-426-08MJ		Working Working
Transfer Authoriz	Ald	Contact Person:	12055	-
		ction		
Authorize	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Print Nam	ne	Print Name		
Signature	<u> E</u>	Date Phone Number		-
* If the abovasset(s). A li	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	s are made, the Purchasing Director may d f will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	ispose of or c date of donat	lonate this (these) tion or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	nty Auditor's Offic	ce .	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

## Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

	SFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for at the earliest auction * C DONATION		assets of similar type for the county n-county entity	C DESTI Public	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset L	.ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	= €ounty = Tag#=	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
	HP Office Jet 9130 Allinone - Fax		al: CN45Q & looH uct#: C8144A	rational and the same of the s	Non Working Possible ruller pre
1	Dell Optiplex 6X520	Serv	utag: 2RJVLB1 ssServ.Cuta: 6019538077	C01205	Working
-	Dell Flat Screen Monitor		-DCC 352 -64180 -68M-DG9C		going out
	Dell Mouse	SIN	N: DYH933 :: GOSOORDO		Working
	Dell Mouse	100 J	N: PH933 N: FH0008D		Working
rint Nar	that _	Date	Print Name  X ( 1 ) 2  Phone Number	Mer	<u>C</u>
ansfer uthoriz	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>fto</u> ee - <b>Elected Official/Department Head/</b> ed <b>Staff OR Donee - Representative:</b> (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
int Nan	ne	•	Print Name		
gnature		Date	Phone Number		
	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				

### Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	

# Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) conside		e) ew assets of similar type for the county	
	nt the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a	•	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety
Asset L	ist: ·		-	
Quantity	Description (year, make, model,	e(c)	Manufacturer ID/r (serial, service tag, or VIN).	Condition of Asset  (Working Non-  lag# Working)
1	Dell Mouse	•	DPIN: DYH933 SIN: GOSDORKG	Working
	Dell Speakers		LN-OCJ378-37174-770-04QZ Moctol: A225	Working
١	Dell Keirboard		N-005331-71616-774-0VVH Model: SK-8115	Working
)	Dell Keyboard		M-05J331-71616-7711-0WLB Morch - SK-8115	Working
	Dell Keyboard	C	McGel: SK-8115	Working
Parties i	nvolved:			
FROM (Ti	ransferor Department): <u>( \ ow r</u>	ity Attorne	4-475	
Authoriz	na Duty	ent Head/	Contact Person:	Wers .
Print Nan Signature	A ( ) A /	Di	Print Name  X       Date   Phone Number	
	Feree Department/Auction/Trade-i		ovî	
Authorize	ee - Elected Official/Departme ed Staff OR Donee - Represen or Sale or Trade-in, no signature is	tative: (If being	Contact Person:	
Print Nam	e		Print Name	
Signature		Da	te Phone Number	
* If the abov asset(s). A li	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at ist of the (these) asset(s) to be don	auction and no bids a ated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may d vill be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	ispose of or donate this (these) date of donation or disposal.
	Forwar	d to Cour	nty Auditor's Offic	<b></b>
This Change	e Status was approved as agenda	item# in Co	mmissioner's Court on	

# Williamson County



### Asset Status Change Form

CTRANS	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select of FER bet ween county departments CTRADE-IN for the earliest auction * ODONATION to	new a		O DESTR Public	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:	5   L			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial; service tag, or VIN)	County Lag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	Dell Optiplex GX520 Dell Optiplex GX520	See	viu Teg: TWC12C1 1855 Serv. Arle: 17192599057 viu Tag: HVC12C1 upress Serv. Arde: 38899956241	C01484 C01479	Working
Transfer (	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff:		Contact Person:  Print Name  X   (   Z	Mer	S
ransfere authorize	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>Ftu(</u> ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	thou	Contact Person:		
rint Nam	ne .		Print Name		•
ignature		 Date	Phone Number		
	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o				
	Forward to Cou	ıní	y Auditor's Offic	ce	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item # \_\_\_\_\_ in Commissioner's Court on \_\_\_\_\_

FrmAudASCF01 revision 8/24/09

Weakvoov

# Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

C TRANSFER bet		ents C TRADE-IN for new C DONATION to a no	assets of similar type for the county on-county entity	C Publi	C Public Health / Safety	
Asset List:						
Quantity	Descriptio (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)	
2 sets	Computer s	peakers			working	
Parties involve	d:					
Print Name	Out	/ Date	Print Name  X 1 1 2 Phone Number	Mer	\$	
ransferee - Elec uthorized Staff	partment/Auction/Trad ted Official/Depart OR Donee - Repres r Trade-in, no signatur	ment Head/ entative: (If being	Contact Person:			
rint Name			Print Name		VAR. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
İgnature		Date	Phone Number			
f the above asset(sset(s). A list of the	s) is (are) listed for sale (these) asset(s) to be o	at auction and no bids are lonated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may d be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or date of don	donate this (these ation or disposal.	
	Forwa	rd to Count	y Auditor's Offic			

Randy

### Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered  SFER bet ween county departments (	•			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			non-county entity	C DESTI	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
Asset L	Parameter		Manufacturer ID# (serial/service tag, or VIN)	County	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
/	DELL OPTIPLEX GX520 C	COMPUTER	BRF7X81	01020	WORKING
1	KEYBOARD + MOUSE (	PEU) E	N-054628-7616-59H-05UN	-	WORKING
2	COMPUTER SPERKERS (	c 1	U-0 49259-69804-59E-2257		WORKING
Parties i	involved:				
	ne Duty	Head/	Contact Person:  Print Name  X	CILO	rs.
Transfere Authorize	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/D ee - Elected Official/Department I ed Staff OR Donee - Representati for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is nec	Head/ ive: (If being	โอท์ Contact Person:		
Print Nam	ne		Print Name		
Signature		Dat	e Phone Number		
			re made, the Purchasing Director may o will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
This Chang	<b>Forward</b> se Status was approved as agenda item		nty Auditor's Officent	ce	

Brandon

Brandon

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# Williamson County

				_
	من ترا	-1L -	<u> </u>	EH.
-		t Fo		97.
				-

Asset List:  Description (year, make, model)				
	(1) (Io)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County lag#	Condition of A (Working, No Working)
1 Dell Optiplex 6x52 (desktop compu	0 7 kr)	FRMR91	C01420	Working
1 Keyboard (Dell)	CI	V-0W7658-37172-0	25P	Wirking
arties involved:				
uthorized Staff:  Jana Duth rint Name gnature	Date	Contact Person:  Print Name  Phone Number	MON	\$
O (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in ansferee - Elected Official/Departmer athorized Staff OR Donee - Represents proved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is r	nt Head/ ative: (If being	<b>∵</b> Contact Person:		
int Name		Print Name		7.7.7.1
gnature	Date	Phone Number		
the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at a et(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be dona	uction and no bids are ted or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may observed to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or date of dona	donate this (the ation or disposa

# Williamson County

de adaption de la financia de la companya della com	
Print Form	

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o		
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for		DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety
	a non-county entity	rubiic rieditii / Salety
Asset List:		
Description	Manufacturer:ID#	County Condition of Assets
Quantity (year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	(Working, Non- Working)
1 COMBO EZX DVD FOM	FC CL- Impact Disc	Not working
Parties involved:		
FROM (Transferor Department): 1001744 Atto	vney - 475	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	}	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	
. Jana Duty	Vicur Vici	Mers
Print Name /	Print Name	
	XIIID	
Signature / )	Date Phone Number	The state of the s
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Thor	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Print Name	Print Name	
The raine	THENDING	
Signature	Date Phone Number	
Jigi mta/c	Date Frione Number	
V-1941		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed		•
and the function of the function of the following the periodical of disposed	or will be sent to the Additions office with a	sace of defiation of disposal.
Forward to Cou	unty Auditor's Offic	ce
This Change Status was approved as agenda Item # in	•	

Gilbert

## Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

/	SFER bet ween county departments CTRA		C DESTI	RUCTION due to
(¿ZSALE i	at the earliest auction * CDOI	NATION to a non-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset L	ict.			
		Manufacturer ID#		Condition of Ass
Quantity	(year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tagt	(Working, Nor Working)
1	DECC Keyboard COLUS	CN-754628-71616-595-0075		WOCKING
	DELL optiplex 4x520	00645-626-882-448	(01022	l L
2	Dell computer speakers	HKA-1250Fa-230		A
/	DUU MOUSE	DPIN: OKDAYY		<b>Ι</b> ,
1	Spanke plus	MOD# D13-50		4
arties	involved:			
ROM (T	ransferor Department):	Attorney - 475		
ransfer	or - Elected Official/Department Heac	1/	<del></del>	
uthoriz	ed Staff:	Contact Person:		
\	ma Duty	VichiVic	las	-
rint Nan	ne /	Print Name		
	7(1) t	XIIIA		
ignature		Date Phone Number		
<b>O</b> (Transf	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee	: Aurtion		
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head	1 1011 1113 1		
uthorize	ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (	lf being		
proved f	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessar	y.) Contact Person:		
rint Nam	ne	Print Name		
gnature		Date Phone Number		
<del></del>				
f the abov	ve asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction a ist of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or di	nd no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may of isposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	lispose of or	donate this (thes
et(s) A li	is to the finally assetts, to be donated or di	isposed of will be sent to the Additor's Office with a	uate of dona	tion of disposal.
set(s). A li				
et(s). A li		County Auditor's Offic		

## Williamson County



#### Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered  C TRANSFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new a		CDESTR	UCTION due to
(VSALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a no	n-county entity	` Public	Health / Safety
Asset List:		THE STREET OF STREET, AND THE CASE OF STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET,		
Quantity Description (year, make, model, et	C)	Manufacturer ID#: (serial; service tag; or VIN)	Gounty Figg#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1 Dell Opt: plex (AXSD) Model # DCSM	Destroy Computer +	TCSF7×81	(01021	Working
ME Sute 11-29-2005				
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department): $\frac{\binom{l}{0} (1, l ) \cdot \binom{l}{l}}{1}$		ey - 475		·
Authorized Staff:	,	Contact Person:		
Jana Duty		Vicui Vic	ller	
Print Name		Print Name	•	10.7 10.4
Shirt		XIIIX		
Signature	Date	Phone Number		
O (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/	Donee): Auti	5Ω		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
ransferee - Elected Official/Department Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representa pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is no	tive: (If being	Contact Person:		
rint Name		Print Name		
ignature	Date	Phone Number		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at au sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donate				
Forward	to Count	y Auditor's Offi	ce	
his Change Status was approved as agenda ite		nissioner's Court on		

Melissa

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

# **Williamson County**Asset Status Change Form



The following asset(s) is(are) con C TRANSFER bet ween county departr SALE at the earliest auction *	ew assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	CDEST	RUCTION due to
TO SALE at the current auction	a non-county endty	1 0011	Litedial/ Salety
Asset List:			
Quantity Descript (year, make, m	:: Manufacturer ID# (serial, service rag, or VIN)	County Lag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non- Working)
1 Dell Optiplex GXS	Sen Tag:7SFX81	co1019	working
1 NoKia Lested Co	bries .		2 doesn't come
1 Dell computer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		working
1 Dell Mouse			?
1 Logitech Moss			7
Parties involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department): $\frac{(000)}{(000)}$	104-475		
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:		
Jana Dut	_ Vicini Vic	Icer	S
Print Name /	Print Name		
Signature	Oate Phone Number		
	age i none number		
O (Transferee Department/Auction/Tra	tion		
ransferee - Elected Official/Depar	7.11 <u>.)</u> F. J	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu	Contact Person:		
rint Name	Print Name		
ignature	Phone Number		
	are made, the Purchasing Director may will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
Forwa	nty Auditor's Offi	ce	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Melissa

# Williamson County



TRANSFER bet ween county departr SALE at the earliest auction *	nents ( TRADE-IN for nev		C DESTR	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
V SAFE OF THE COLLEGE AUCTION	(_:DONATION to a r	non-county entity		nealth / Safety
Asset List:				Condition of Ass
Quantity Descript (year, make, m	ion odel, etc)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag; or V(N)	County Tag#	(Working, Noi Working)
1 RCA VHS pla		034630192	A110650	?
1 Go Video dua	L VIC YOU	717401070390		partially
1 Go Video dual 1 Samsung DVD	VHS deck remote	234311000579		partially
1 Samsung DVD	/VHS player remove	URAL 530 44ZX		partially
Parties involved:				
<b>FROM</b> (Transferor Department): $\frac{\binom{1}{2}}{\binom{1}{2}}$	ounter Atm	ney-478		
ransferor - Elected Official/Depar				
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Jana Duty		_ Vicui Vic	Mers	<u> </u>
Print Name /		Print Name		
Signature		_ X 1112		
Signature ()	Da	te Phone Number		
	,			
O (Transferee Department/Auction/Tra		roit		
ransferee - Elected Official/Depar authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre				
pproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signate		Contact Person:		
rint Name		Print Name ·		•
ignature	Date	Phone Number		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bids a	re made, the Purchasing Director may	dispose of or	donate this (thes
enterior of the thread assetts) to be	mortated of disposed of W	m pe sett to the Viditol 2 Office Mith 9	uate of dona	non or arsharar
	<b>30</b>			
₽ ~ PINE	ard to Com	ty Auditor's Offi	CO	